



Date: 6/10/2025

Project: 24-0206-ITB-C CIPP Rehabilitation- Various Locations (PID)001933DEF

Custome Pinellas County Government

Attentior Arenée F. "Teena" Smith
Public Works
Stormwater & Vegetation: Stormwater Planning & Engineering and Floodplain
Section Manager
Pinellas County Government
22211 US Highway 19 North, Bldg #1, Clearwater, FL 33765

Job Location: Pinellas County
ASSET ID
PN05_1610
PNW03_0714
PNW03_0712
PNW03_0709
PNW03_0706
PSW03_0702
PSW03_0701
PSW03_0699
PSW03_11270
PSW03_5679
PSE04_5035
PSE04_5041
Street
19TH STREET
LAKEVIEW ROAD
LAKEVIEW ROAD
LAKEVIEW ROAD
LAKEVIEW ROAD
LAKEVIEW ROAD
LAKEVIEW ROAD
BALMORAL DR
BALMORAL DR
88TH WAY NORTH
82ND STREET NORTH

Mobilization	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Value
101-0100-0001	Mobilization - Routine Response	EA	1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00

Maintenance of Traffic

102-1076	Arrow Boards - 5' Minimum Horizontal Size	EA	6.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00
102-1600	SIGN, WORK ZONE, (Temporary)	EA	30.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 60.00

Pre-Installation Services

460-101-2142	Pipe Cleaning - Light Cleaning - 0 - 1/4 diameter of pipe (> 21" - 42")	LF	0.00	\$ 9.40	\$ -
460-102-0015	Pipe Cleaning - Medium Cleaning - 1/4 - 1/2 diameter of pipe (15" or less)	LF	388.00	\$ 5.90	\$ 2,289.20
460-102-1521	Pipe Cleaning - Medium Cleaning - 1/4 - 1/2 diameter of pipe (> 15" - 21")	LF	0.00	\$ 8.30	\$ -
460-102-2142	Pipe Cleaning - Medium Cleaning - 1/4 - 1/2 diameter of pipe (> 21" - 42")	LF	814.00	\$ 10.60	\$ 8,628.40
460-104-0015	Pipe Cleaning - Special Cleaning (15" or less)	LF	0.00	\$ 25.00	\$ -
460-201-0021	Televised Inspections - 21" diameter and less	LF	388.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,716.00
460-201-0099	Televised Inspections - greater than 21"	LF	675.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 20,250.00
460-250-0001	Lifting of Structure Lids	EA	1.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00

Furnish and Install CIPP Liner

460-300-0121	12" Pipe Diameter CIPP (8 mm)	LF	31.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 1,674.00
460-300-0122	12" Pipe Diameter - Add/deduct per 1 mm increment variance	LF	62.00	\$ (2.00)	\$ (124.00)
460-300-0151	15" Pipe Diameter (9 mm)	LF	357.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 28,560.00
460-300-0152	15" Pipe Diameter - Add/deduct for 1 mm increment variance	LF	714.00	\$ (3.40)	\$ (2,427.60)
460-300-0181	18" Pipe Diameter (9 mm)	LF	0.00	\$ 115.70	\$ -
460-300-0182	18" Pipe Diameter - Add/deduct for 1 mm increment variance	LF	0.00	\$ 4.50	\$ -
460-300-0241	24" Pipe Diameter (10.5 mm)	LF	675.00	\$ 161.70	\$ 109,147.50
460-300-0242	24" Pipe Diameter - Add/deduct for 1 mm increment variance	LF	2010.00	\$ 5.60	\$ 11,256.00
460-300-0099	Curing Water Removal (per 1,000 gallons)	EA	24.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 7,080.00
	Volume Calculation (gallons)	Gallons	TBD	\$ -	

Unspecified Work

999-0000	Unspecified Work (includes reimbursements for Pinellas County Permits/Fees as applicable)	EA	35,350.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 35,350.00
----------	---	----	-----------	---------	--------------

Total: \$ 249,959.90

Brett Konchak
Commercial Manager
Insituform

Prepared by:

Brett Konchak
Commercial Manager
Insituform